CODA ISCRITTI GUAZZORA

NomeTesserato
1 ALDEGHERI DANIELE
2 BERLATO GIACOMO
3 CEOLA MATTIA
4 CORDIOLI ANDREA
5 DAL SANTO NICOLA
6 DE DANIELI DANIELE
7 DOVIGO ALESSANDRO
8 FORNER ALESSANDRO
9 GRESELIN ROBERTO
10 GUDERZO ANDREA
11 MAROLA MATTEO
12 MENAPACE ANDREA
13 PECCHINI FRANCESCO
14 POLIVODA OLEKSANDR
15 TOFFALI NICOLA
16 ZANON ELIA
17 ZUANON DANIELE
18 CAPILLO MANUEL
19 DRAPERI MATTEO
20 GHIO SIMONE
21 GORATO MAURIZIO
22 MARCHETTA CARMELO
23 MARITAN LUCA
24 NARDIN ALBERTO
25 PACCHIARDO DAVIDE
26 PETTITI ALESSANDRO
27 RAVAGNANI GIANLUCA
28 SALVETTI TOMMASO
29 BARINDELLI LUCIANO
30 BERTA ROBERTO
31 CANZIANI DANIELE
32 DI LEO MARCO
33 FIGINI FRANCESCO
34 FONTANA MATTEO
35 PONZONI AMANI
36 VALSECCHI FLAVIO
37 VICINI MAURO
38 VILELLA FEDERICO
39 BIANCO MARCO
40 ANGHILIERI ALESSANDRO
41 BARILLI DAVIDE
42 MANENTI GIACOMO
43 MARINONI ALESSIO
44 RASSEGA PATRIK
45 TONNI MATTEO
46 ZANELLI RENZO
47 ZILIANI ANDREA
48 ALESSI LORENZO
49 GARUTI GABRIELE
50 LAVECCHIA CHRISTIAN
51 LOLLI SIMONE
52 MORSIANI ALESSIO
53 MUSTONE ALESSIO
54 TARRONI JURI
55 TOSI MARCO
56 ZECCHI ANDREA
57 ANDRIICHUK IEVGENII
58 BARBERO PIANTINO MASSIMILIANO
59 GOZZI DANIELE
60 GRIGNANI STEFANO
61 HALILAJ REDI
62 LODA MATTEO
63 MAGON DAVIDE
64 NANNA NICOLA
65 SACCHETTI LUCA

CodiceFCI
625658P
574278P
560750S
602224E
494066P
581203V
668498K
625512M
818713Y
833653T
772456G
461737S
774469P
951952V
885109Y
545640R
607978P
949035X
622817L
925077R
966916Q
815333Q
584501K
584514F
543769L
538446U
865370K
623715W
575882P
437529J
786648P
524439P
849470Q
599599U
485056L
598978E
484577J
484565N
382528S
850961D
6662687
847256B
515776X
913799W
578306Q
579090G
665520H
551891Q
580725S
528233U
551889W
581021H
581020L
845233S
551293Y
606626D
718945C
904902W
6229897
600214N
662794D
505197K
826290V
623170G
563425Q

Cate Codice UCI

UN ITA-1990/02/05
UN ITA-1992/02/05
EL ITA-1988/05/19
UN ITA-1992/02/05
EL ITA-1988/11/14
UN ITA-1992/06/13
UN ITA-1992/03/08
UN ITA-1991/02/09
UN ITA-1989/10/19
UN ITA-1991/10/26
UN ITA-1992/05/06
EL ITA-1987/02/23
UN ITA-1992/11/23
EL
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
EL
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
UN
EL
UN
EL
EL
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN

ITA-1992/10/20
ITA-1990/10/11
ITA-1985/05/04
ITA-1989/06/16
ITA-1991/01/17
ITA-1992/02/02
ITA-1987/11/10
ITA-1987/12/01
ITA-1992/03/29
ITA-1990/04/30
ITA-1990/05/30
ITA-1990/04/01
ITA-1991/12/13
ITA-1988/06/02
ITA-1986/02/22
ITA-1986/02/27
ITA-1985/07/25
ITA-1987/11/20
ITA-1985/11/06
ITA-1992/03/29
ITA-1988/08/21
ITA-1989/12/24
ITA-1988/06/23
ITA-1986/05/16
ITA-1982/12/11
ITA-1991/04/22
ITA-1991/05/23
ITA-1991/12/23
ITA-1990/03/09
ITA-1991/06/20
ITA-1989/01/02
ITA-1988/06/03
ITA-1990/06/20
ITA-1991/01/24
ITA-1992/02/18
ITA-1990/12/31
ITA-1991/03/12
ITA-1992/03/29
ITA-1992/04/22
ITA-1991/06/27
ITA-1990/08/22
ITA-1991/11/13

ITA-1991/09/16
ITA-1990/10/10
ITA-1991/11/16

ITA-1988/08/29
ITA-1990/05/12
ITA-1991/06/03
ITA-1991/04/24

UKR-1991/01/21 FENICE-ZEMA

ALB-1989/08/31 FENICE-ZEMA

NomeSocieta

ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA

UKR-1987/03/31 ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA

ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA
ASD MANTOVANI FONTANA

CodiceSoci
03P2737
03P2737
03L0200
03L0200
03P2737
03P2737
03L0200
03P2737
03L0200
03L0200
03L0200
03P2737
03L0200
03P2737
03P2737
03P2737
03L0200

BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01E0048
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01E0048
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01E0048
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01U1978
BRUNERO CAMEL PEDALAN 01E0048

CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC
CARMIOORO NGC

POOL CA 02Y2548
POOL CA02Y2548
POOL CA 02Y2548
POOL CA02Y2548
POOL CA02Y2548
POOL CA 02Y2548
POOL CA 02Y2548
POOL CA 02Y2548
POOL CA02Y2548
POOL CA02Y2548

CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINC 20J0315

EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
EGIDIO LOGISTICA ASD
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
FAENZA HYMER TEAM
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

FENICE-ZEMA
FENICE-ZEMA
FENICE-ZEMA

FENICE-ZEMA
FENICE-ZEMA
FENICE-ZEMA
FENICE-ZEMA

02H2600
02H2600
02H2600
02H2600
02H2600
02H2600
02H2600
02H2600
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
07R1668
02723676
02723676
02723676
0273676
02723676
02723676
02723676
02723676
02723676



66 ZANIBONI ALBERTO
67 ARRIGONI FEDERICO
68 BOGA FEDERICO
69 QUIRCI FEDERICO
70 RAVAS| MATTIA

71 VALSECCHI PIETRO
72 AMICABILE MARCO
73 BARBETTA ANDREA
74 CHIODA SIMONE

75 FANELLI STIVEN

76 FERRANTE LUCA
77 FOPPOLI MICHELE
78 GAFFURINI NICOLA
79 LIGI ELIAS

80 MONTINI MARCO

81 PATTI GABRIELE

82 PERTICA NATHAN

523331R
578734C
784068B
663462H
619447E
894874P
522089J

577812J

578743M
515707T
579995U
515769G
578805D
503185M
788198F
665590G
500406C

83 QUINTERO ARTUNDUAGA DUBER ARN 710925U

84 ROSSINI MARCO
85 COLICINO FRANCESCO

86 DE FREITAS JEFFERSON LUAN
87 DEL MARCO PIERREFRANCO

88 DEPETRIS MARCO

89 DEVECCHI WALTER

90 LOCATELLI MATTEO
91 MILANESI MATTEO

92 MURA MICHELE

93 PELLICANO' FEDERICO

94 SANCHEZ CUEVAS MANUEL ANDRES

95 VISCONTI MARCO
96 BONSI ANDREW
97 CORTI ROBERTO
98 FARINOTTI FEDERICO
99 GOZIO DARIO
100 GOZIO MIRKO
101 LANCINI LORENZO
102 MODENA ISAIA
103 MUFFOLINI LUCA
104 NODARI MICHELE
105 PALINI ANDREA
106 PAVAN MARINO
107 TONELLI ALESSANDRO
108 BRUZZONE FEDERICO
109 BUTTO' FEDERICO
110 CASTELLANA MARTINO
111 FRASCARI MATTEO
112 GRIMALDI MATTEO
113 MANTERO ARIO
114 PUJATS ARTIS
115 STRAPPETTI FABIO
116 TRITTO ANDREA
117 ANGELINI DANIELE
118 CIPOLLA ALESSANDRO
119 DONELLA LUCA
120 FERRARIO LUCA
121 FORESTI DAVIDE
122 GENNARI DAVIDE
123 HIRT JAN
124 LUNGI MATTEO
125 MARENGO UMBERTO
126 MAZZON DAVID MICHAEL
127 MELEGARO STEFANO
128 TORRI MICHELE
129 ARMAND DAVIDE
130 CEVINI PETER
131 FAVARETTO GIORGIO
132 MARCHISIO EDOARDO

889412K
817153N
712469H
945936P
400151F
935536C
880133N
812293N
514828K
617755G
834345X
621880X
522402R
575686S
7875297
515751W
575684Y
522168V
523214L
575843X
522124H
515770D
603960M
575825M
603564C
792053U
9290417
904996L
850920G
825585G
979330M
563824Q
929044U
503525R
913773T
581221N
549345R
521689X
557475U
714282Y
943628G
623708Q
852875V
557471Y
546266F
951236X
601739R
547013N
996084H

UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
EL
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
EL
UN
UN
EL
UN
EL
EL
EL
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN

ITA-1990/09/13
ITA-1990/08/26
ITA-1992/05/04
ITA-1992/04/02
ITA-1990/06/19
ITA-1992/02/01
ITA-1990/11/09
ITA-1990/10/04
ITA-1992/02/15
ITA-1987/12/30
ITA-1991/10/01
ITA-1989/04/06
ITA-1989/12/15
ITA-1990/03/24
ITA-1992/07/07
ITA-1992/02/16
ITA-1989/08/22
COL-1990/08/23
ITA-1992/08/25
ITA-1992/01/12
BRA-1992/07/15
ITA-1991/09/15
ITA-1985/07/05
ITA-1992/01/12
ITA-1988/05/24
ITA-1992/11/03
ITA-1989/05/15
ITA-1988/12/29
DOM-1990/12/1:
ITA-1989/04/16
ITA-1991/06/01
ITA-1991/01/23
ITA-1990/11/19
ITA-1990/02/09
ITA-1992/12/30
ITA-1990/10/09
ITA-1991/07/30
ITA-1992/06/17
ITA-1985/07/26
ITA-1989/06/16
ITA-1988/08/28
ITA-1992/05/29
ITA-1992/04/07
ITA-1986/01/04
ITA-1989/06/20
ITA-1986/12/20
ITA-1988/05/28
ITA-1988/03/09

ITA-1988/09/28
ITA-1989/02/02
ITA-1989/09/04
ITA-1991/10/21
ITA-1990/11/23
ITA-1991/05/09
ITA-1990/05/24
ITA-1991/06/27

ITA-1992/01/31
ITA-1992/07/21
ITA-1992/03/20
ITA-1990/04/26
ITA-1988/09/12
ITA-1991/06/04
ITA-1991/08/04
ITA-1991/10/06
ITA-1991/02/09

FENICE-ZEMA A.S.D.
G.S.F.G.M. MICHELIN LCP
G.S.F.G.M. MICHELIN LCP
G.S.F.G.M. MICHELIN LCP
G.S.F.G.M. MICHELIN LCP
G.S.F.G.M. MICHELIN LCP
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GALLINA S.INOX TONOLI
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.
GARLASCHESE A.S.D.

GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.
GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D.

02723676
02W1203
02W1203
02W1203
02W1203
02W1203
02X2706
0273280
0273280
02X2706
0273280
02X2706
02X2706
0273280
0273280
02X2706
0273280
02X2706
02X2706
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
0270588
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131
02Q0131

PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 18S0003
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
LAT-1991/09/22 PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 07N0159
PARMENSE PROGETTO SAR 18S0003
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07M0653
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07M0653
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07M0653
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07K1650
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07K1650
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07K1650
CZE-1991/01/21 PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07M0653
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07K1650
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07K1650
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07M0653
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07M0653
PODENZANO AURORA SPOF 07K1650
PROGETTOCICLISMO EVO T 01B1032
PROGETTOCICLISMO EVO T 01B1032
PROGETTOCICLISMO EVO T 01B1032
PROGETTOCICLISMO EVO T 01B1032



133 OBERTO CRISTIAN

134 BOGNI ALESSIO

135 BOTTELLI MATTIA

136 CONTINI ANDREA

137 MODESTI GIANLUCA

138 MOSCHEN IVAN

139 NOVO MASSIMILIANO
140 PAGANINI PAUL MARTINO
141 SOGNE ANDREA

142 CASALE FRANCESCO
143 CASTELLI MIRKO

144 CELLI NICOLO'

145 GALVANI LUCA

146 MALAGUTI MATTEO

147 NOTARI GIACOMO

148 POLI EMANUELE

149 ACQUISTAPACE ANDREA
150 COPPI SIMONE

151 FALCO NORMAN PATRICK
152 GATTINONI MATTEO

153 GUSMEROLI FILIPPO

154 LUCINI LUCA MARIA

155 PIROVANO LUCA

156 TEDESCHI ELIA

157 BARDELLONI DAVIDE
158 DE BENEDICTIS CLAUDIO
159 GATTI ALBERTO

160 GATTI ERMINIO

161 KOS PATRICK

162 NOSOTTI MIRKO

163 PADOVAN MARCO

164 PIZZINATO MARCO

165 RONCALLI STEFANO

166 ROSSI CRISTIAN

167 TIZZA MARCO

168 TROMBIN MATTIA

169 ZANOTTI MARCO

170 BURCHIO SIMONE

171 DURBANO MAURO

172 FRANCISCONO FABRIZIO
173 GAMBARUTO DANIEL
174 GHERZI MARCO

175 LUCIANI ALBERTO

176 NIKOLIENKO OLEKSANDR
177 PAROLI MIRKO

178 PORELLO STEFANO

179 RAGGIO MICHAEL

180 SCAGNELLI MARCO

181 BIANCHINI PAOLO

182 BOCCHIOLA GIORGIO
183 CACCIAMALI EMANUELE
184 CEOLAN LUCA

185 CONTI SAMUELE

186 DELLE FESTE DOMENICO
187 FONZI GIUSEPPE

188 LOCATELLI MAURO

189 MARTINELLO NICOLCO!
190 MOSSALI GIACOMO

191 PEREGO STEFANO

192 SENNI MANUEL

193 VILLELLA DAVIDE

194 BAFFI PIERO

195 BALLABIO ALESSANDRO
196 BONUSI RAFFAELLO

197 CORNELIO ALBERTO

198 LENZI KABIR

199 MARCASSOLI MAURO

891354S
601211G
600854Q
971610E
541183Q
576861S
522921G
935153L
600915D
626562Y
627429U
580893L
552365G
7835577
495858X
941094K
714740N
566166X
598529U
602748T
713812J
578559M
884318X
528732Y
837320V
700848W
504793X
504792W
710111V
664722E
664695C
714368M
600312Q
523560T
600810Q
528448C
662671R
593685L
623763E
979227A
865135L
942342G
855831L
957724W
528551T
865365A
720191X
863271A
835794K
504457W
867613V
567627TW
548171A
561909C
530953U
575465U
610201K
579834S
575643E
604183Y
577844S
874984R
543351H
772495Y
579986T
547837M
575487K

UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
EL
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
EL
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN

ITA-1991/11/24
ITA-1989/12/09
ITA-1992/02/22
ITA-1989/10/22
ITA-1992/01/30
ITA-1992/08/16
ITA-1990/07/06
ITA-1989/12/28
ITA-1992/04/27
ITA-1991/07/17
ITA-1989/05/29
ITA-1992/08/05
ITA-1990/08/31
ITA-1992/02/18
ITA-1988/09/02
ITA-1991/05/29
ITA-1987/07/12
ITA-1992/10/03
ITA-1990/04/08
ITA-1991/09/29
ITA-1987/08/07
ITA-1991/03/21
ITA-1992/08/29
ITA-1990/01/15
ITA-1992/01/09
ITA-1990/07/07
ITA-1988/03/12
ITA-1988/03/12

ITA-1990/07/23
ITA-1992/05/03
ITA-1990/12/18
ITA-1992/09/18
ITA-1991/09/05
ITA-1992/02/06
ITA-1990/01/24
ITA-1988/09/10
ITA-1991/05/08
ITA-1986/12/30
ITA-1990/01/02
ITA-1992/11/27
ITA-1991/11/27
ITA-1985/10/13

ITA-1990/02/02
ITA-1992/10/16
ITA-1987/06/24
ITA-1985/12/05
ITA-1992/01/18
ITA-1989/01/22
ITA-1992/01/19
ITA-1992/03/11
ITA-1991/09/14
ITA-1992/01/24
ITA-1991/08/02
ITA-1991/05/20
ITA-1989/11/01
ITA-1991/07/27
ITA-1991/08/21
ITA-1992/03/11
ITA-1991/06/27
ITA-1990/09/08
ITA-1992/10/02
ITA-1992/01/31
ITA-1991/08/06
ITA-1992/08/30
ITA-1992/05/25

PROGETTOCICLISMO EVO T 01B1032

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
FAGNANO NUOVA
SERGIO DALFIUME
SERGIO DALFIUME
SERGIO DALFIUME
SERGIO DALFIUME
SERGIO DALFIUME
SERGIO DALFIUME
SERGIO DALFIUME

SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD
SC GERBI 1910 ASD

TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
NED-1986/09/21 TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CASATI NAMED
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
UKR-1989/01/04 TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM CERONE RODMAN
TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM COLPACK

TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD

0231029

0231029

0231029

0231029

0231029

0231029

0231029

0231029

07K0307
07K0307
07K0307
07K0307
07K0307
07K0307
07K0307
02X0039
02X0039
02X0039
02X0039
02X0039
02X0039
02X0039
02X0039
02Y3667
02Y3667
02E2750
02E2750
02E2750
02Y3667
02E2750
02E2750
02E2750
02Y3667
02E2750
02E2750
02Y3667
01S2050
01M1939
01S2050
01S2050
01S2050
01S2050
01S2050
01M1939
01M1939
01S2050
01S2050
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02B3770
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722



200 MORET THIERRY
201 PAULON MATTIA

202 ROSSO TCHESNOKOV SERGIJ

203 RUFFONI NICOLA
204 VESCOVO ALESSIO
205 VIGANO' MATTIA
206 ZANOTTI CLAUDIO
207 ALAFACI EUGENIO

208 BERNARDELLI VINCENZO

209 BETTINSOLI DANIELE

210 COCCOLI MASSIMILIANO

211 CREMA ANDREA

212 MOSER IGNAZIO

213 MOSER MORENO

214 PAGONE FRANCESCO
215 PISONI FEDERICO
216 SEDABONI FRANCESCO
217 SIMONI MICHELE

218 ZAFFAINA MIKHAIL
219 FORLINI SANTE

220 GADICI MARCO

221 MAFFEIS MAURO

222 MAGGI GLAUCO

223 ORLANDI LUCA

224 PAULETTO MATTIA
225 PIZZABALLA GABRIELE
226 PIZZINGRILLI FRANCO
227 TRAVERSI NAKYA

228 TUCCI LUCA

229 ALBERTO ANDREA
230 BARUFFATO DARIO
231 BOKOV PAVEL

232 LAVAGNA IVAN

233 MAGNO ROCCO

234 MARIN SIMONE

235 NEBULONI MATTIA
236 PAGLIA SIMONE

237 PALUMBO MICHAEL
238 PAN CLAUDIO

239 SARONNI OMAR

240 UBBIALI MICHELE

241 CERUTTI ALBERTO
242 CERUTTI ANDREA
243 SANTIMARIA LUCA

874291S
858384F
935250H
665678T
551003z
865100E
620661R
541082N
783702B
522401Q
548007A
576060E
5678537
567851X
532967Q
578764J

522332R
559956G
828882M
613436M
4833627
430512N
620767K
577307G
609822D
5476262
594914A
542041V
548692D
546947S
576902U
717492N
810516P
781812P
617511L
541025L
547808H
478756N
540349Y
540211E
708979V
551079C
551080S
601812T

UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
EL
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
EL

ITA-1990/07/18
ITA-1990/10/25
ITA-1989/08/11
ITA-1990/12/14
ITA-1990/02/26
ITA-1992/01/07
ITA-1989/04/20
ITA-1990/08/09
ITA-1989/02/22
ITA-1990/01/06
ITA-1992/09/02
ITA-1991/05/22
ITA-1992/07/14
ITA-1990/12/25
ITA-1991/05/23
ITA-1992/06/17
ITA-1991/08/03
ITA-1989/04/26
ITA-1990/09/23
ITA-1991/04/03
ITA-1988/02/13
ITA-1986/06/23
ITA-1992/10/05
ITA-1987/10/31
ITA-1991/02/26
ITA-1990/10/04
ITA-1990/09/05
ITA-1991/09/18
ITA-1992/03/05
ITA-1990/10/17
ITA-1990/07/27

TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD
TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD

02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722
02P3722

TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02U3850
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02U3850
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02Y3858
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI| 02Y3858
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI| 02Y3858
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02U3850
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02U3850
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02Y3858
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02Y3858
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI| 02Y3858
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02U3850
TEAM LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI 02Y3858

TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
TEAM PALAZZAGO
U.C. PREGNANA

U.C. PREGNANA

RUS-1990/04/09 U.C. PREGNANA

ITA-1988/09/11
ITA-1991/11/26
ITA-1992/10/23
ITA-1990/09/11
ITA-1992/07/28
ITA-1988/10/12
ITA-1992/02/06
ITA-1991/03/13
ITA-1989/01/27
ITA-1992/07/01
ITA-1991/04/07
ITA-1985/09/03

U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
U.C. PREGNANA
VIRIS

VIRIS

VIRIS

02Vv2940
02Vv2940
02Vv2940
02Vv2940
02Vv2940
03Y2738
02Vv2940
02L3312

02Vv2940
02L3312

02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02M2110
02X2276
02N0249
02N0249



